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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Arnett228
TCT

9.150 8.900 9.4008.800 36.250
2 9 1 1 1 

1 

Annika Hueller269
TCT

8.850 9.700 9.1008.550 36.200
5 1 2T 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Skov321
TCT

8.650 9.500 9.3008.550 36.000
9T 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Maya Litt292
TCT

8.800 9.650 9.2008.100 35.750
6 2 13T 4 4 

4 

Baylie Kurth510
PM Blaine

9.200 8.700 9.3508.100 35.350
1 11T 13T 2 5 

5 

Carisa Gunderson265
TCT

9.000 9.350 9.0507.900 35.300
3 5 15T 7T 6 

6 

Alex Bridgeford497
PM Blaine

8.650 9.200 9.1008.250 35.200
9T 6T 11T 5T 7 

7 

Delilah Smith-Ginnette322
TCT

7.700 9.450 8.8508.350 34.350
20 4 6T 11T 8 

8 

Eva Starcevich521
PM Blaine

8.700 9.000 8.7007.900 34.300
7T 8 15T 13 9 

9 

Claire Reid407
Flyaways

8.300 8.800 8.5008.300 33.900
13T 10 10 17 10 

10 

Abbie Bloomquist364
Flyaways

8.100 8.300 9.0008.350 33.750
16 18 6T 9T 11T

11T

Morgan Herschman382
Flyaways

8.300 8.500 8.4508.500 33.750
13T 15T 4T 18 11T

11T

Valentina De Leon471
Laketown Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 9.0506.800 33.450
4 11T 21 7T 13 

13 

Rissa Opp404
Flyaways

7.850 8.600 8.6008.350 33.400
18 14 6T 14T 14 

14 

Tylee Drake501
PM Blaine

8.300 8.650 8.6007.800 33.350
13T 13 17 14T 15 

15 

Avery Sammon412
Flyaways

8.700 7.000 8.6008.500 32.800
7T 20 4T 14T 16T

16T

Grace Olson402
Flyaways

7.800 8.400 8.3508.250 32.800
19 17 11T 19 16T

16T

Abigail Hentges505
PM Blaine

8.500 6.900 9.0008.350 32.750
11 21 6T 9T 18 

18 

Josephine Gagne503
PM Blaine

8.400 8.500 8.8506.900 32.650
12 15T 20 11T 19 

19 

Adilynn Peterson485
Laketown Gymnastics

8.000 8.100 7.8007.300 31.200
17 19 18 20 20 

20 

Ella Meyer296
TCT

0.000 9.200 0.0007.100 16.300
21 6T 19 21 21 

21 
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